09/02/2023

09/05/2023

09/19/2023

09/22/2023
09/23/2023

10/03/2023

10/05/2023

10/07/2023

10/12/2023

10/16/2023

10/19/2023

July 13,2023

11:00 AM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

TBA
TBA

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

11:00 AM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

4:00 PM

Roswell High School

2023.2024 C-Team Volleyball

Schedule

Santa Teresa High School

Artesia High School

Alamogordo High School

Artesia JV Tournament

Artesia JV Tournament

Artesia High School

Artesia High School

Gadsden High School

NMMI

Artesia High School

NMMI

Santa Teresa High School

Roswell High School

Alamogordo High School

Artesia High School
Artesia High School

Artesia High School

Artesia High School

Roswell High School

NMMI

Roswell High School

Roswell High School



