

Roswell High School 2023.2024 C-Team Volleyball Schedule

Date	Time	Opponent	Site
09/02/2023	11:00 AM	Santa Teresa High School	Santa Teresa High School
09/05/2023	4:30 PM	Artesia High School	Roswell High School
09/19/2023	4:30 PM	Alamogordo High School	Alamogordo High School
09/22/2023	TBA	Artesia JV Tournament	Artesia High School
09/23/2023	TBA	Artesia JV Tournament	Artesia High School
10/03/2023	4:30 PM	Artesia High School	Artesia High School
10/05/2023	4:30 PM	Artesia High School	Artesia High School
10/07/2023	11:00 AM	Gadsden High School	Roswell High School
10/12/2023	4:00 PM	NMMI	NMMI
10/16/2023	4:30 PM	Artesia High School	Roswell High School
10/19/2023	4:00 PM	NMMI	Roswell High School